## **Pioneer Dj** TORAIZ AS-1 - HEADPHONE REBATE CLAIM FORM

Purchase a TORAIZ AS-1 monophonic analog synth from an Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealer from October 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017 and be eligible to receive FREE HRM-5 studio headphones (1 pair). All claims must be postmarked by January 31, 2018. OFFER VALID FOR CUSTOMERS IN THE USA AND CANADA ONLY.

NADA UNLY.																									
	Please print	clearly usi	ng capita	al letters	s in blu	ie or l	olacl	( ink																	
Full Name																									
Address																									
City																									
State, Territory or Province	Zip Code Tel								elephone — — —																
Email																									
Your contact info	ormation is need		∶claim pr ∕isit ww														of Pi	oneer	r DJ	or its	auth	orize	ed ag	ents.	
Where did you	purchase y	our pro	oduct?	I																					
	Store Name																								
	In-Store from an Authorized Pioneer Dealer You must purchase a TORAIZ AS-1 monopheral analog synth either in-store or online from Authorized Pioneer DJ dealer to be eligible to record FREE HRM-5 Studio Headphones (1 pair). For complete list of Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealers, gwww.pioneerdj.com												rece Foi	ive ra											
What was the	purchase d	ate? – Day		Year							Dec	r pu <b>:emi</b> tmar	ber	31,	201	17 to	b be	elig	jible	e. Yo	our	clai			
What is the mo	TAS Model Num Serial Num	<b>5</b> — 1 ber						5UC	]		DJ free	y pu TOR HR sum	AIZ M-5	Z AS 5 stu	<b>5-1</b> a Idio	are hea	eligi adpł	ble none	for s. I	this Purc	reb chas	ate	to r	ece	ive
TORAIZ A c/o Pic	AIL ALL REBATI S-1 - Hea neer DJ D P.O. Box hoenix, A	adphon )ept #1 52106	ne Re 3640	bate		By	signir		form, you					tion an	d doci	uments	s that y	/ou pro	ovide i	in coni	nectior		ate this re	bate a	re
Your s	ubmission i	nust be	postm	arked	by Ja	nuai	у3	1, 20	<b>018</b> a	nd I	mus	st co	nta	in tł	ie fo	ollov	ving	3 ite	ems	s to	be v	/alio	d:		
1 This comp (or claim of This form must b ing serial num You may also fi at www.pionee	be completed ber and you l out a claim	fully, incli r signatu form onl	ıre.	ad De dat	sale ceipt dress aler a	mus mus of f and n as f	ceip t sl the nust rom	ot now Auth sho Oc	the intervention of the provided states states of the provided states of the provided state	nam d F t the	ie a Pione e pu	ind f eer [ rcha	ull DJ se		pu DJ stu	nu valid rcha dea dio l	seria sed ler i neac	ar co er of al nu fron s rec lphot box	f the mbe n a quire nes.	e Du er fro an a ed to . The	JM- om a outho o clai e ser	900 a TC orize im f ial r	NXS RAI ed F ree I	S2 Z AS Pione HRM	6-1 eer 1-5

## **Pioneer Dj** TORAIZ AS-1 - HEADPHONE REBATE CLAIM FORM

Purchase a TORAIZ AS-1 monophonic analog synth from an Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealer from October 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017 and be eligible to receive FREE HRM-5 studio headphones (1 pair). All claims must be postmarked by January 31, 2018. OFFER VALID FOR CUSTOMERS IN THE USA AND CANADA ONLY.



## TO QUALIFY FOR THE FREE HRM-5 STUDIO HEADPHONES REBATE

1. Purchase a brand new (A-Stock) Pioneer DJ **TORAIZ AS-1** from an Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealer from October 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017 and be eligible to receive FREE **HRM-5** studio headphones. OFFER VALID FOR USA CUSTOMERS ONLY.

2. Mail the following items to the address specified below:

(a) A completed rebate form (including serial number and your signature). You may also submit a claim online at www.pioneerdjrebates.com.

- (b) A clear copy or photo of the sales receipt for the purchase of a TORAIZ AS-1 from an Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealer. Receipt must show the name and full address of the Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealer <u>and</u> must show a purchase date from October 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017.
- (c) A clear copy or photo of the serial number found on the product box or on the sticker affixed to the product.
- 3. All Rebate documents must be postmarked no later than January 31, 2018 to be eligible for this rebate.
- 4. Please make a copy of all rebate documents for your records, in case there is a problem with your rebate.

## **TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. Offer valid for purchases of brand new (A-stock) units made from an Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealer in the United States from October 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017. A valid signature and valid serial number are required on rebate form, as well as a clear copy or photo of the serial number from the product (on box or on product) and store receipt. Purchase must be for consumer use only and not for resale. Purchases by companies and other entities are not eligible. Not available to employees of Pioneer DJ or any Pioneer DJ dealers or distributors. Packing slips, credit card authorization slips, credit card statement or shipping documents will not be accepted as proof of purchase in lieu of sales receipt. Please allow up to 8 weeks for processing. No responsibility is assumed by Pioneer DJ Americas, Inc., its affiliates, promotion agencies, distributors, and/or dealers for rebate documents not received by specified time and at specified address, regardless of reason, or for lost, stolen, illegible, incomplete, misdirected or delayed mail. USPS Certified Mail recommended. Pioneer DJ will not process any rebate requests that do not meet the above requirements. This offer cannot be combined with any other rebates or discounts other than products listed above. Offer valid in the United States only. Fraudulent submissions could result in prosecution under federal and state law. This mail-in rebate is valid for purchases only from an Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealer. For a complete list of Authorized Pioneer DJ Dealers, visit www.pioneerdj.com.

PLEASE MAIL ALL REBATE DOCUMENTS TO:

TORAIZ AS-1 - Headphone Rebate c/o Pioneer DJ Dept #136400 P.O. Box 52106 Phoenix, AZ 85072

For questions concerning your rebate, please call 1-866-569-0257 Monday through Friday from 8:00AM to 4:00PM Mountain Time. Check your rebate status at www.pioneerdjrebates.com.